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Thai fusion Bistro Menu

https://menulist.menu
6401 Platt Ave, Woodland Hills, United States
+18189992820 - https://thaifusionbistrola.com/

The place from Woodland Hills offers 87 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $17.3.
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Thai Fusion Bistro Hen e

Pasta Fried Rice

YAKISOBA $16.0 FRIED RICE

Chinese Side Order

WONTON SOUP $9.0 PORK SPARE RIB $7.0
Hauptgiinge Popular Products

KHAO SOl $17.0 PAD THAI SHRIMP $19.0
Side Orders Seqafood Dishes

FILET MIGNON WITH MUSHROOM  $30.0 FRIED CALAMARI $16.0
Ducks Dishes Boxes

DUCK CURRY $24.0 TUNA SASHIMI $18.0
Starters Non-flcoholic Drinks

GLASS NOODLE SALAD $18.0 THAI ICED GREEN TEA WITH BOBA $5.0
Indian Rice 1ind Noodle

CHICKEN CURRY THAI FRIED RICE (G) $15.0
Tinger Food Thai Fusion

CRISPY ROLLS $11.0 CURRY SALMON PANANG (G) $27.0
fippetizer Curry & Soup

AHI TUNA LARB $17.0 PANANG CURRY (G) $17.0
Sichuan Dishes Most Ordered

ORANGE CHICKEN $17.0 PAD THAI CHICKEN (G) $17.0
Noodle Soups Chicksen

TOM KHA NOODLES SOUP $17.0 HOT WINGS $15.0




KUNG PAO CHICKEN

Beverages

THAI ICED COFFEE
THAI ICED TEA

Grilled

GRILLED RIB EYE STEAK (G)
GRILLED LAMB CHOP (G) (28

Ingredients Used
SOFT SHELL CRAB
BEEF

Drinks
THAI ICED GREEN TEA

THAI ICED TEA WITH BOBA
CANNED SODA

PINEAPPLE CURRY (G)

GREEN CURRY (G)
RED CURRY (G)

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
CHICKEN
NOODLES

SALAD
SOUP

$17.0

$4.0
$4.0

$28.0
$31.0

$19.0

$4.0
$5.0
$3.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
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Salad

PAPAYA SALAD (G)
SALMON SALAD (G)
BEEF SALAD (G)
PLA GOONG (G)
THAI SALAD (G)

Seafood
SHRIMP TAMARIND (8 PIECES) (G)
SAMUI ISLAND (G)

CALAMARI

CRISPY FILET OF WHITE FISH
CRISPY SALMON (G)

Popular Ttems
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS
TOM KHA (G) LARGE
YELLOW CURRY (G)
PAD KEE MAO (G)
PAD SEE EW (G)

Soup

CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP (G)
TOM YUM SEAFOOD SOUP LARGE
TOM KHA SEAFOOD SOUP LARGE
VEGGIES TOFU (G)

TOM KHA (G) SMALL

TOM YUM (G) LARGE

TOM YUM (G) SMALL

Noodle & Rice

THAI STREET FOOD (PAD KA PAW
GROUND CHICKEN) (G)
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$16.0
$23.0
$20.0
$20.0
$15.0

$27.0
$29.0

$27.0
$27.0

$12.0
$16.0
$17.0
$16.0
$16.0

$14.0
$26.0
$26.0
$8.0
$9.0
$16.0
$9.0

$18.0



PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (G) $18.0 THAI LARB (G) $15.0
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE (G) $25.0
() [ ]
COMBINATION FRIED RICE (G) $21.0 Main Dish
PAD WOON SEN (G) $17.0 CASHEW NUT STIR-FRY (G) $17.0
THAI SPICY FRIED RICE (G) $17.0 FILET MIGNON GARLIC GREEN
$30.0

BEANS (G)
CRAB FRIED RICE (G) $21.0

BEEF BROCCOLI STIR-FRY (G) $17.0

ﬂmﬁwd THAI SPICY BASIL STIR-FRY (G) $17.0

SPICY EGGPLANT STIR-FRY (G) $17.0

SATAY CHICKEN $15.0
PRIG KING STIR-FRY (G) $17.0
STEAM GREEN $14.0
MUSSELS : MIXED VEGETABLES STIR-FRY (G) $17.0
FRESH ROLLS (G) $13.0 CHINESE BROCCOLI WITH CRISPY
$19.0
PORK (G)
SHIMP IN BLANKETS (7) $13.0
GARLIC LOVER STIR-FRY (G) $17.0
BBQ SHRIMP (G) $16.0
GINGER LOVER STIR-FRY (G) $17.0
THAI FUSION STARTER $21.0

SPICY FILET MIGNON WITH
BBQ FILET MIGNON SKEWERS (G) $17.0 GREEN BEANS (G) $30.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:35
Wednesday 11:00-20:35
Thursday 11:00-20:35
Friday 11:00-20:35
Saturday 11:00-21:05
Sunday 11:00-21:05
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