





Thai

Seafo

https://menulist.menu 6401 Platt Ave, Woodland Hills, United States +18189992820 - https://thaifusionbistrola.com/

		į
	ومختبات	
10		
		1

Pasta		Fried Rice	
YAKISOBA	\$16.0	FRIED RICE	
Chinese		Side Order	
WONTON SOUP	\$9.0	PORK SPARE RIB	\$7.0
Hauptgänge		Popular Products	
KHAO SOI	\$17.0	PAD THAI SHRIMP	\$19.0
Side Orders		Seafood Dishes	
FILET MIGNON WITH MUSHROOM	\$30.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0
Duck Dishes		Boxes	
DUCK CURRY	\$24.0	TUNA SASHIMI	\$18.0
Starters		Non-Alcoholic Drinks	
GLASS NOODLE SALAD	\$18.0	THAI ICED GREEN TEA WITH BOBA	\$5.0
Indian		Rice And Noodle	
CHICKEN CURRY		THAI FRIED RICE (G)	\$15.0
Finger Food		Thai Fusion	
CRISPY ROLLS	\$11.0	CURRY SALMON PANANG (G)	\$27.0
Appetizer		Curry & Soup	
AHI TUNA LARB	\$17.0	PANANG CURRY (G)	\$17.0
Sichuan Dishes		Most Ordered	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$17.0	PAD THAI CHICKEN (G)	\$17.0
Noodle Soups		Chicken	
TOM KHA NOODLES SOUP	\$17.0	HOT WINGS	\$15.0

KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$17.0	Salad	
		PAPAYA SALAD (G)	\$16.0
Beverages		SALMON SALAD (G)	\$23.0
THAI ICED COFFEE	\$4.0	BEEF SALAD (G)	\$20.0
THAI ICED TEA	\$4.0	PLA GOONG (G)	\$20.0
O 111 1		THAI SALAD (G)	\$15.0
Grilled			
GRILLED RIB EYE STEAK (G)	\$28.0	Seafood	
GRILLED LAMB CHOP (G) 128	\$31.0	SHRIMP TAMARIND (8 PIECES) (G)	\$27.0
A		SAMUI ISLAND (G)	\$29.0
Ingredients Used		CALAMARI	
SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$19.0	CRISPY FILET OF WHITE FISH	\$27.0
BEEF		CRISPY SALMON (G)	\$27.0
Drinks		Popular Items	
THAI ICED GREEN TEA	\$4.0	CHICKEN DUMPLINGS	\$12.0
THAI ICED TEA WITH BOBA	\$5.0	TOM KHA (G) LARGE	\$16.0
CANNED SODA	\$3.0	YELLOW CURRY (G)	\$17.0
		PAD KEE MAO (G)	\$16.0
Thai Curry		PAD SEE EW (G)	\$16.0
PINEAPPLE CURRY (G)	\$17.0		
GREEN CURRY (G)	\$17.0	Soup	
RED CURRY (G)	\$17.0	CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP (G)	\$14.0
	_	TOM YUM SEAFOOD SOUP LARGE	\$26.0
These Types Of Dishes A	<i>ire</i>	TOM KHA SEAFOOD SOUP LARGE	\$26.0
Being Served		VEGGIES TOFU (G)	\$8.0
CHICKEN		TOM KHA (G) SMALL	\$9.0
NOODLES		TOM YUM (G) LARGE	\$16.0
SALAD		TOM YUM (G) SMALL	\$9.0
SOUP			
		Noodle & Rice	

THAI STREET FOOD (PAD KA PAW

GROUND CHICKEN) (G)

\$18.0

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (G)		\$18.0	THAI LARB (G)	\$15.0
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE (G)		\$25.0		
COMBINATION FRIED RICE (G)		\$21.0	Main Dish	
PAD WOON SEN (G)		\$17.0	CASHEW NUT STIR-FRY (G)	\$17.0
THAI SPICY FRIED RICE (G) CRAB FRIED RICE (G)		\$17.0	FILET MIGNON GARLIC GREEN BEANS (G)	\$30.0
		\$21.0	BEEF BROCCOLI STIR-FRY (G)	\$17.0
Appetizers			THAI SPICY BASIL STIR-FRY (G)	\$17.0
	SATAY CHICKEN STEAM GREEN MUSSELS	\$15.0	SPICY EGGPLANT STIR-FRY (G)	\$17.0
			PRIG KING STIR-FRY (G)	\$17.0
		\$14.0	MIXED VEGETABLES STIR-FRY (G)	\$17.0
	FRESH ROLLS (G)	\$13.0	CHINESE BROCCOLI WITH CRISPY	\$19.0
SHIMP IN BLANKETS (7)		\$13.0	PORK (G)	
BBQ SHRIMP (G)		\$16.0	GARLIC LOVER STIR-FRY (G)	\$17.0
THAI FUSION STARTER		\$21.0	GINGER LOVER STIR-FRY (G)	\$17.0
BBQ FILET MIGNON SKEWERS (G)		\$17.0	SPICY FILET MIGNON WITH GREEN BEANS (G)	\$30.0



Thai Fusion Bistro

6401 Platt Ave, Woodland Hills, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-20:35 Wednesday 11:00-20:35 Thursday 11:00-20:35 Friday 11:00-20:35 Saturday 11:00-21:05 Sunday 11:00-21:05